Numeral

13906
12117
16214
19549
22302
1
19109
19115
10427
22509
20250
20224

RESULTADO TINAL DA TACA COMODORO T,C.R.J.

Barco
Sai de Perto

Boogie
Mingau
Maregia
Buxixo
Guigay
Kyai

22 Neurose
Tula~Rio
Feitico
Garoa V

Honesty

CLASSE SVIPE

1980

Tripulacao
DANTIEL WILCOX
Carlos E.M. Iima
BIBI CORDES
Alberto Guarischi
HELIO JOSE C,SANTOS
Charles A. Viviani
Asp. ORICHIO
José Waldir Tdima
NILS OSTERGREN
TLorene Ostergren
PEDRO P, PETERSEN
Luiz Otavio
VICTOR DEMATISON
Alexandre Queiroz
ROBEZRTC NOGUEIRA
Sylvio F. Nogueira
LUIS FELIPE KESSLER
Andre Pougy
ROBERTO M. NUNES
Ricardo R. Garcia
AUGUSTO VEECK
Darwing de Mattos
PAULO RABELO
Jorge Adolfo Minh

Colocag5es
2 1
4 2
8 5
6 4
3 DR
1 DNS
5 DSQ

DUF B«
7 DNS
9 DNS

DNS DSQ

DNF DS

Pontos Col.
3 12
11 22
19,7 39
19,7 42
19,7
20 6e
26 /2
28 82
33 92
55 102
36 11¢
38 120



